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FNAME,C,10 LNAME,C,25 ADDRESS,C,24

GARY
STEVEN R.
BONNIE
GIL
TONY
VIC
WAYNE
FORREST
CARL
JIM

ED
FLOYD
DOUG
MIKE
DENNIS
VALERIE
DAN
AUSTIN
H. B.
NATHAN
B.
ERWIN
MARK
JAMES
DON

JIM

M.

R.
HARRY
CANDY
KENNETH
KIP

JOE

JO

JOHN
JOHN
LARRY

WASSON RT 1, BOX 120
CALVELAGE 3008 STATE RD LOT 266
CONWAH 1352 E. CRESCENT
MICHELINI 3201 W. CR 500 N.
ENTENMAN  BOX 980

GUESS 2311 SERIES DR
WELCH 133 JAMES

LAKE 809 W. 1ST ST
MOORE 22868 BARKLEY RD
WALLS 2959 N. BROCK
FOLZ 2278 S. BENNEETOF

HOFMANN 1102 N. BIRCH
VANDE LUNE 3209 CONCORD CT

LATTA 1345 E. 24TH
GRIFFY 53562 TREE ROAD
HARDEMAN 3457 N. EAST AVE
KESTER 332 N. SUPERIOR
WEIS 4678 W. SMITH AVE
CRESS 4667 ANTHONY

WELLMAN 3456 QUEST RD RR #2
KARSTIEN 3506 MCKINNEY

WITTE 3630 HAZEL RD
WASSENHOVE361 SUMMER AVE
THOMAS 3578 E. 15TH ST
CABE 456 N. 6TH

EINSBERGER 346 N. CENTRAL
ERLENBAUGH RT 346

MULLEN 356 JONES ST
FRASZEWSKI 3678 W. SKYLAR
BOHLENDER 3636 CAPTON
FULK 3668 N - 1356 E
COKER 3636 INDUSTRIAL
FERRALL 45 BIEDE PLACE
MANNING BOX 466
THOMSON 46770 PAPERMILL RD
HESS 4761 ROAD 430
DOLLENS 8549 S. 750 W.

CITY,C,20
EDGERTON
FORT WAYNE
INDIANAPOLIS
MUNCIE

EDON

FORT WAYNE
BATTLE CREEK
TRENTON
MONROEVILLE
FORT WAYNE
EVANSVILLE
NORMAL
KOKOMO
TERRE HAUTE
PLYMOUTH
INDIANAPOLIS
MT. BLANCHARD
SOUTH BEND
FORT WAYNE
CHURUBUSCO
FORT WAYNE
FORT WAYNE
MISHAWAKA
TERRE HAUTE
CHESTERTON
BREMEN
FREEMONT
MASON
FINDLAY
FORT WAYNE
ALBION

FORT WAYNE
DEFIANCE
LAFONTAIN
GRAND RAPIDS
CECIL
PENDLETON
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STA1ZIP,C,5ZIP_EXT,C,4 Y(

OH
IN
IN
IN
OH
IN
Ml
OH
IN
IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN
OH
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
OH
OH
IN
IN
IN
OH
IN
OH
OH
IN

43517
46806
46203
47304
43518
46815
49017
45067
46773
46805
47714
61761
46902
47804
46563
46205
45867
46613
46809
46723
46805
46835
46544
47802
46304
46506
46737
45040
45840
46815
46701
46818
43512
46940
43522
45821
46064
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CALL,C,6

WB9CCC

K9CCC
W9DD

WBOEEE
K5FFF
NI9GGG
WNS8FF
KBSTTT

WASAAA
NOAAA

KO9AAA

KBBAAA
NO9BBB
NSAAA
KABAAA
WBOAAA

SACKBUNDLE,C,5

OH
468
IN
IN
OH
468

OH
IN
468
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
OH
IN
468
IN
468
468
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
OH
OH
468
IN
468
OH
IN
OH
OH
IN

435
468
462
473
435
46815
490
OH
467
46805
IN

IL
46902
IN
46563
462
458
IN
468
46723
46805
46835
465
IN
463
465
467
OH
458
46815
46701
468
435
469
435
458
460
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